Technical data sheet
Slotted steel strap in strips FT

Item number: 1465805

Iltem number
Type

Description 1
Description 2
Manufacturer
Dimension
Material

Surface

Surface standard

Smallest sales unit

Unit of quantity
Weight
Weight unit
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Perforated slotted steel strap in strips.

1465805

0SS 30x3 3M FT
Slotted strip

in rods

OBO
30x3x3000mm
Steel

Hot-dip galvanised
DIN EN ISO 1461
30

Metre

53.6 kg

kg/100 m

30x3
3,000 mm
30 mm
8.5 mm
70 mm

3 mm

Hole size
per bundle
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8,5x 70 mm
30



